


MODEL HIGHLIGHTS

Engine
2.0L Petrol Turbo
206kW 400Nm

Transmission
8-Speed Automatic
Rear Wheel Drive

Performance
0-100km/h in 5.7s
Max. Speed: 240km/h

Fuel Consumption(1)

Combined - 6.1 L/100km
CO2 Emissions - 141 g/km

Features:
• Silver Front V-Bezel 
• Black Mirror Caps 
• 19-Inch 5 Hole Sport Deisgn Alloy Wheel 
• Monotone Central Wheel Caps 
• Automatic Full LED Adaptive Matrix 
   Headlamps
• Matte Dark Exhaust Tip 
• Leather Upholstered Seats with 6-way 
   Electrical Adjustment 
• Front Heated Seats
• Real Oakwood Insert Materials 
• Sport Leather Heated Steering Wheel 
• Perforated Leather Gear Shifter 
• Ambient Interior Lighting
• Aluminium Sport Pedals 
• Black Ceiling 
• Dual Zone Climate Control
• Passive Entry & Pushbutton Start 

• Highway & Traffi c Jam Assist
• Traffi c Sign Recognition
• Intelligent Speed Control 
• Active Blind Spot with Rear Cross Traffi c Alert 
• Rearview Camera with Dynamic Gridlines 
• Automatic High Beam System 
• Front/rear Parking Sensors 
• Active Cruise Control 
• Autonomous Emergency Braking (AEB) 
• Driver Behaviour Warning 
• Lane Keep Assist 
• Electro-Chromatic Auto Dimming Rear 
   View Mirror 
• Heated Washer Nozzle 
• 12.3-Inch Full TFT Instrument Cluster 
• 8.8-Inch Touch Display with Navigation 
• Apple Car Play (2)(4)
• Android Auto (3)(4)
• Wireless Charger 

Features:
(in addition or replacing Ti)
• Dark Front V-Bezel 
• Gloss Black Exterior Side Window Surround
• Veloce Rear Bumper
• Red Brake Calipers
• Sports Leather Upholstered Seats with 6-way
   Electrical Adjustment & Power Bolsters
• Leather Upholstered Dashboard, Upper Door 
   and Central Armrest
• Real Aluminium Insert Materials 
• Aluminium Shift Paddles 
• Q2 Rear Slip Differential
• Privacy Glass 
• Vehicle Theft Alarm 
• 14-Speaker Harman Kardon Premium 
   Audio System

GIULIA Ti GIULIA VELOCE



Standard (●) Option (○) Not Offered (-)

Performance Code Ti Veloce

Shift Paddles on Steering Column 4WE – ●

Q2 Limited Slip Differential 939 – ●

Alfa DNATM Driving Mode Selector 18Q ● ●

Exterior Code Ti Veloce

19-Inch 5 Hole Sport Design Wheel 3CX ● ●

Red Painted Brake Calipers 4TA – ●

Exterior Front Door Handle Courtesy Light 83Z ● ●

Power Folding Exterior Rearview Mirrors GTD ● ●

Automatic Full LED Adaptive Matrix Headlamps 3KL ● ●

Privacy Glass on Rear Side Windows and Rear Windscreen 070 – ●

Monotone Central Wheel Caps 6YL ● ●

Matte Dark Exhaust Tip 5FE ● ●

Gloss Black Exterior Side Window Surround MMR – ●

Dark Front V-Bezel MFF – ●

Black Exterior Rearview Mirrors 02X ● ●

Interior Code Ti Veloce

12.3" Colour TFT Instrument Cluster Display 3KJ ● ●

Leather Upholstered Seats 211 ● –

Sports Leather Upholstered Seats with Power Bolsters 788 – ●

Leather Upholstered Dashboard, Upper Door and 
Central Armrest 4H0 – ●

Sports Steering Wheel 321 ● ●

Inside Rear View Mirror Autodimming 410 ● ●

40/20/40 Split Folding Rear Seat 195 ● ●

Rear Headrests 543 ● ●

6-Way Power Adjust Driver Seat with Memory, 6-Way Power 
Adjust Passenger Seat, 4-Way Lumbar Adjust 136 ● ●

Real Oakwood Interior Trim Inserts 155 ● –

Aluminium Metal Sport Pedals 4CS ● ●

Aluminium Interior Trim Inserts 156 – ●

Front & Rear Floor Mats 396 ● ●

Ambient Interior Lighting LCA ● ●

Comfort & Convenience Code Ti Veloce

Dual Zone Climate Control Air Conditioning – ● ●

Air Ducting to the Rear Seats 693 ● ●

Start&Stop 5DE ● ●

Passive Entry GX4 ● ●

Heated Front Seats 452 ● ●

Heated Steering Wheel NHS ● ●

Air Quality System (AQS) 384 ● ●

Safety, Security & Driver Assistance Code Ti Veloce

6 Airbags – ● ●

Highway Assist SJA ● ●

Traffi c Jam Assist 0YN ● ●

Intelligent Speed Control 412 ● ●

Driver Behaviour Warning 41X ● ●

Traffi c Sign Recognition SJB ● ●

Seat Belt Reminder 189 ● ●

Active Cruise Control NH3 ● ●

Autonomous Emergency Braking 55B ● ●

Lane Keep Assist LAS ● ●

Active Blind Sport Assist with Rear Cross Traffi c Alert 0YP ● ●

Rear Back-up Camera with Dynamic Gridlines 316 ● ●

Automatic Headlights (Dusk Sensing) 051 ● ●

Automatic High Beam System JKJ ● ●

Rain Sensing Windscreen Wipers 347 ● ●

Front and Rear Parking Sensors 508 ● ●

Driver Side Sun Visor with Mirror 50X ● ●

Tyre Pressure Monitoring System (TPMS) 365 ● ●

Vehicle Theft Alarm with Hood Protection and Intrusion 
Sensor (Thatcham) 8G2 – ●

RunFlat Tyres 142 ● ●

Audio & Connectivity Code Ti Veloce

8.8-Inch Touchscreen Connect with 3D Navigation including 
AlfaTM Rotary Control RB5 ● ●

Apple CarPlay (2) (4) & Android Auto (3) (4) 8EW ● ●

Digital Radio RS9 ● ●

Front USB A and C Ports & AUX-In RS3 ● ●

Rear USB A & C Ports 83X ● ●

8-Speaker Audio System RCH ● –

14-Speaker Harman Kardon Premium Audio System 4JF – ●

Wireless Charging Pad RFX ● ●

Bluetooth Handsfree with Streaming – ● ●

SPECIFICATIONS



217/240 Alfa White
Standard

035 Vesuvio Grey
Option

414 Alfa Red
Option

408 Vulcano Black
Option

756 Misano Blue
Option - Veloce

252 Moonlight Grey
Option - Ti

645 Etna Red
Option - Veloce

EXTERIOR COLOURS



556 Tan Leather 
Option - Ti

557 Red Sports Leather
Option - Veloce

473 Black Sports Leather
Standard - Veloce

433 Black Leather
Standard - Ti

OPTIONS, WHEELS & INTERIOR TRIM GUIDE

Overseas model shown

Code Ti Veloce

Dual Pane Panoramic Sunroof 400 O O

Standard (●) Option (○) Not Offered (-)

3CX 19-Inch 5 Hole Sport Design Wheel
(Standard on Ti and Veloce)

Ti Veloce 

Option Code 433 556 473 557

Seat Code 211 788

Material Leather Sports Leather

Seat Colour Black w/ Dark Grey Stiching Tan Black w/ Dark Grey Stiching Red 

Dashboard Soft Touch Grained Moulding Leather

Upper Dashboard Black

Lower Dashboard Black

Accent Oak Wood Aluminium 

Steering Wheel Black Leather

Headliner Black

Exterior Colour 

Alfa White 217/240 ● ●

Alfa Red  414 O O

Vesuvio Grey  035 O O

Vulcano Black  408 O O

Moonlight Grey 252 O –

Misano Blue 756 – O

Etna Red 645 – O



Performance 2.0L Turbo Petrol

Body & Chasis

Body Style 4-Door Sedan

Doors 4

Seats 5

Layout Front Engine, Rear Wheel Drive

Construction Steel Unibody

Assembly Plant Cassino Assembly Plant, Italy

Powertrain

Description 2.0L Petrol

Capacity 1,995

Cylinders 4

Confi guration L

Aspiration (Natural / Forced) Turbo

Max. Power (kW (hp) @ rpm) 206 (280) @ 5250

Max. Torque (Nm @ rpm) 400 @ 2250

Valves 16

Compression 10 : 1

Bore & Stroke (mm) 84 x 90

Fuel

System Turbo - DI, 200 bar, central injectors

Type Petrol (95 Octane)

Tank Capacity (L) 58

Economy (Urban, L/100km) (1) 8.2

Economy (Highway, L/100km) (1) 4.9

Economy (Combined, L/100km) (1) 6.1

Emissions

Emission Standard Met (1) EURO 6

Emissions (Combined, CO2 g/km) (1) 141

Weights

Max. Braked Towing Capacity (kg) 1,600

Max. Unbraked Towing Capacity (kg) 745

Tare Vehicle Mass (kg) 1,409

Boot Space (L) 480

Performance 2.0L Turbo Petrol

Transmission

Type 8-Speed Automatic with Steering Wheel Mounted Paddle Shifters

Ratio - 1st 4.69

Ratio - 2nd 3.13

Ratio - 3rd 2.10

Ratio - 4th 1.67

Ratio - 5th 1.28

Ratio - 6th 1.00

Ratio - 7th 0.84

Ratio - 8th 0.67

Reverse 3.30

Performance

Acceleration (0-100km/h) (s) 5.7

Maximum Speed (km/h) 240

Brakes

Front - Type Type Ventilated Disk, Four-Piston Fixed Caliper with ABS.

Front - Size (mm) 330 x 28

Rear - Type Ventilated Disk, Single-Piston Floating Caliper with ABS.

Rear - Size (mm) 320 x 22

Steering

Type Electric Power Variable Steering

Column Adjustment Tilt & Telescopic - Manual

Warranty & Service

Service Intervals 15,000km / 12 months

Warranty 5 year / Unlimited km (5)

Roadside Assist 5 year / Unlimited km

TECHNICAL INFORMATION



TECHNICAL INFORMATION

Weights & Capacities 2.0L Turbo Petrol

Dimensions

Length (mm) 4,643

Width (mm) 1,860

Height (mm) 1,436

Wheelbase (mm) 2,820

Front Track (mm) 1,557

Rear Track (mm) 1,625

Wheel & Tyre

Wheel Type Alloy

Wheel Size (Inches) 19

Front Tyre Size 225 / 40 R19

Rear Tyre Size 255 / 35 R19.

Spare Wheel —

Suspension

Front Front Alfa Link Double Wishbone

Rear Rear Alfa Link Suspension with Vertical Rod



*Overseas models may be shown in imagery, Australian model and actual colours may vary. All product illustrations and specifications are based upon current information. Stellantis (Australia and New Zealand) Pty Ltd ABN 23 125 956 
505 trading as Stellantis Australia reserves the right to make changes from time to time, without notice or obligation, in prices, specifications, technical information, accessories, colours, materials and to change or discontinue models. All 
vehicles, models, features, colours and/or accessories shown may not be available in Australia from time to time or at all. “Optional” may mean available as an option but only at an additional cost. For the details of the vehicles, models, 
features, colours and/or accessories currently available in Australia, please contact an authorised Alfa Romeo Dealer. (1) Fuel consumption figures are according to Australian Design Rule (ADR) 81/02. Driving style, road and traffic 
conditions, fitment of accessories, environmental influences and vehicle condition can lead to consumption figures which may differ from those calculated with these standards. (2) Apple Carplay® requires an iPhone 5 or later version of 
iPhone, running iOS 7.1 or above. The function of Apple Carplay® requires mobile data for full capability. Compatibility and performance can vary and change. (3) Android Auto® requires an Android 5.0 or later version of Android, installed 
with the Android Auto® Application. The function of Android Auto® requires mobile data for full capability. Compatibility and performance can vary and change. (4) Android Auto® and Apple Carplay® is available on, and compatible with, 
Infotainment Systems installed in select Alfa Romeo vehicles. (5) Terms and conditions apply. Please refer to alfaromeo.com.au for more information.

alfaromeo.com.au


